
Coaches:

 Saratoga Springs High School
(G) UNIFIED Bocce (Unified BOCCE 2023)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

Sep 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

CANCELLED Sep
25, 2025 Thu

Regular Season (Kick
Off Event with BHBL,
BSPA, Niskayuna,
Waterford at Saratoga
Springs)

TBD, Niskayuna
High School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

L

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular Season (at
Waterford - Halfmoon) @ TBD 4:15

PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

L

Oct 1, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Niskayuna High
School

4:15
PM

6:00
PM

NHS Bocce
Courts L

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular Season
Schenectady High
School (Unified
Bocce)

4:15
PM

6:00
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

Oct 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Ballston Spa) TBD 4:15

PM
5:45
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

L

Oct 22, 2025 Wed Regular Season (at
Hoosick Falls) @ TBD 4:15

PM
Hoosick Falls
HS L

POSTPONED Oct
23, 2025 Thu Regular Season Burnt Hills-

Ballston Lake HS
4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

L
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